
2016 BUS LOCATIONS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

PLEASE CHECK THE WEBSITE THE WEEKEND PRIOR TO YOUR 

CHILD ATTENDING 

 

 

2016 BUS SCHEDULE AND LOCATIONS 
PLEASE NOTE: Please choose the best bus location for your child. Please adhere to the bus location you have chosen 

for the whole week. If there must be a change, please notify us as soon as possible.  The first bus stop will be promptly 

at the time specified.  PLEASE BE ON TIME. If there is a second and third bus stop for your region the times are 

approximate. Please be there for time specified. We have no control over traffic delays. 

 

Week/Date                    City/Town 
 

1 – 6/27 – 7/1 Lawrence – Beverly – Hamilton – Wenham 
8:00 am - Briscoe Middle School, 7 Sophier Rd., Beverly                        

8:00 am - Central Catholic High School, 300 Hampshire St., Lawrence 

8:15 am - SLE Education Complex, 165 Crawford St., So. Lawrence                                                
 

2 – 7/4 – 7/8 Haverhill – Salisbury – Amesbury  
8:00 am - JG Whittier Middle School, 256 Concord St., Haverhill                                   

8:15 am - Tilton School, 70 Grove St., Haverhill- parking lot across from school 

8:00 am - OCC Center, 80 Elm St. (RTE 110) Salisbury, back end of parking lot 
 

3 – 7/11 – 7/15 Danvers - Ipswich - Newburyport – Newbury – West Newbury 
8:00 - am Ipswich Police Station, 15 Elm St., Ipswich 
8:00 - am National Guard Armory, Low St, Newburyport (across from Middle School) 
Danvers - Drop child off at Essex Technical High School, Route 62 
 

4 – 7/18 – 7/22 Lynn – Gloucester – Rockport – Essex – Manchester        
8:00 am - O’Maley Middle School, 32 Cherry St., Gloucester 
8:00 am - Lynn English High School, 50 Goodridge St., Lynn 

 

5 – 7/25 – 7/29 Haverhill – Merrimac – Groveland – Georgetown 
8:00 am - JG Whittier Middle School, 256 Concord St., Haverhill 

8:15 am - Tilton School, 70 Grove St., Haverhill- parking lot across from school 

8:00 am – Georgetown Public Library, 2 Maple St. Georgetown 
 

6 – 8/1 – 8/5 Lawrence – Methuen – Andover – North Andover                   
8:00 am - Central Catholic High School, 300 Hampshire St., Lawrence 

8:15 am - SLE Education Complex, 165 Crawford St., So. Lawrence  

8:00 am - Merrimack College, 315 Turnpike St., North Andover (use parking lot by the Chapel) 
 

7 – 8/8 – 8/12 Middleton – Salem - Marblehead – Nahant – Swampscott                
Middleton - Drop child off at Essex Technical High School, Route 62 
8:00 am - Collins Middle School, 29 Highland Ave., Salem - Powderhouse Ln., use lot near football field 
 

8 – 8/15 – 8/19 Lynn – Lynnfield - Saugus – Peabody – Topsfield – Rowley – Boxford  
8:00 am - Market Basket, 225 Nbpt Tpk, Rowley - use front end of lot closest to Rte 1 

8:00 am - Lynn English High School, 50 Goodridge St., Lynn 

8:15 am - Topsfield Fairgrounds, 207 Boston St., Topsfield - Parking Lot A 

8:15 am – Higgins Middle School, 1 King St. Peabody 
 


